DEAN’S HONOR ROLL

SPRING 2024

Last Name
Abdullah
Aburto
Acevedo
Adame
Adams
Adricula
Aguilar
Aguilar-Zavaleta
Ahrens
Alabbas
Alattab
Albert
Alhaj Ahmad
Alhallak
Ali
Alicea
Allen
Allen
Almaliky
Almousa
Anagnost

Anderson

Anderson
Anderson
Armendariz
Ashing
Atherton
Atkinson
Avdiu
Aveni-Olson

Avila Olaguiver

First Name
Tanyia
Ana
Isabella
Angelina
Cornelius
Erin
Shannah
Karla
Emma
Safanah
Murtadha
Samantha
Mohammad
Abdulrazzak
Amal
Brisna
Clayton
Chardone
Abdelkarim Almaliky
Mahmoud
Mia

Jasmine

Samantha
Mya
Nicholas
Joshua
Lisa

Lace
Djellza
Donyielle

Maria

Code and Title
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
30-502-4 Nail Technician TD
30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-825-8 Indv Tech Studies AAS Health Sciences
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-605-1.21 Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls &
Automation AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS




Aye

Baez Mendez

Bagwell
Baier
Baietti
Bail
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Baker
Ballester
Bam
Banigan
Banks
Barber
Barczak
Barfoth
Barkow
Barnes
Barnes
Barot
Barron
Batteast
Beadle
Beauchamp
Becerra
Becker
Beecher

Beier

Bell
Bell
Bell
Belle-Sikisi

Bellino

Beltran Velazquez

Khin
Neishalys
Michael
Cole
Julia

Ja
Daequan
Stina
Bianca
Brock
Natalia
Alisha
Leah
Yakee
Paris
Marques
MacKenzie
Jayden
Angel
Anthony
Miguel
Sydney
Shannon
Wade
Audrey
Diego
Kathryn
Mitchell
Kyra

William
Brianna
Olivia
Charlotte
Alexandria

Felipe

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

30-502-4 Nail Technician TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration
D

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Benitez

Bennett

Bennett-Harris

Bentley
Berg
Berry
Berry
Bevly
Bierdemann
Billstrom
Biren
Birhane
Bivins
Bivins
Blue
Blue
Bolds
Bollendorf
Booker
Boreson
Borges
Boyd
Bradford
Bravo
Bridges
Brown
Brown
Brown-Cole
Brulz
Bucek
Buchel
Buckler
Bui
Burkes

Burton

Crystal
Kymberlee
Shirnelle
Kiara
Magdalene
Paige
Anasia
Daryl-Lynn
Sophie
Makenna
Serenity
Frehiwot
Fashionette
Antionette
Jazmin
Asani
Constance
Sara
Lavita
Alexander
Justin
Tristan
Kori
Melanie
Emmerson
Derek
Deonate
Marquis
Parker
Cole
Nicholas
Kathyryn
Michelle
Micaiah
Patrick

10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

10-316-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
31-502-1.21
31-502-2.23
10-524-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21

Culinary Arts AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Cosmetology TD

Aesthetician TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

10-701-4.21
10-102-3.21
31-486-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
30-543-1.21
10-606-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21

Audio Production AAS

Business Management AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Nursing Assistant TD

Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-154-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-530-2.21

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Radiography AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-605-7.21

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS




Bury
Bushman
Busse
Bustamante
Butler

Butler

Butler

Byrd

Cabrera

Cade
Calderon
Calvert
Camberos
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Carlson
Carpentier
Carrasquillo
Carrasquillo-Rivera
Carrillo Navarrete
Carter
Carthell
Castillo
Castorena
Cefalu

Cefalu

Cerda Vargas
Cesarz-Dobert
Chambers
Chang
Charczuk
Chaudhry
Chavez

Chavez

Alexis
Kara
Samuel
Genesis
Romonia
Dante
Anna
Jessica
Jose
Tranean
Yasmin
Adrianna
Lamell
Promise
Rylee
David
Aaron
Rebecca
Naihomy
Doraliz
Brenda
Alan
Lakesha
Marilena
Mayra
Ashley
Charlie
Vanessa
Alexia
Vanesha
Charity
Andrew
Hiba
Annabel

Wolfgang

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication
20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Chesney
Chevalier
Chhantyal
Chiarelli
Christie

Cieszynski
Cintron
Cintron
Clarke
Clincy

Coleman

Conley-Brown

Contreras-
Hernandez

Cooper
Cooper
Cornejo
Correa
Cortes

Council
Covarrubias
Vazquez

Crenshaw
Crews
Cruz

Cruz
Curran
Curtis
Dailing
Danzy
Daugherty
Davis
Davis
Davis

De Guzman

De Silva

Braelyn
Courtney
Inamaya
Anthony
Gary

Lukasz
Legacy
Jessina
Connor
Megan
Marcel

Alexsis

Alondra
Michael
Ikima
Isaiah
Bryan
Jetro

Hannah

Juan
Kelvin
Amber
Alicia
Dominic
Grace
Aubry
Dane
Denasia
Kadayja
Cherish
Nyomi
Chelsea
Jayvee

Christiana

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE
Transfer)

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

50-435-2 Steamfitter Apprenticeship
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

30-531-3.21 Emergency Medical Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS




Debow
Decorah
Dedja

Del Portillo
Detert

Diaz

Diaz Roman
Dischler
Dixon
Dixon
Dobson
Dogra
Dominguez
Dortch
Doubek
Doumbia
Dove
Dragisic
Drotzur
Duckett
Ducksworth
Dumas-Watts
Dunbar
Durden
Easly
Edwards
Egerson
Egwim
Ekwem
Elliott

Ellis

Emery
Erickson
Erickson

Escobar

Matthew
Reece
Martin
Mirena
Benjamin
Cristian
Christian
Gabrielle
Shonniqua
Makayla
Matthew
Parth
Belinda
Quiana
Samuel
Mariam Samirah
Christina
Goran
Meghan
Evan
Jonathan
Thai
Angelaique
Nicole
Jahnell
Donna
Ashawna
Francisca
Vanessa
Jennifer
Kennedy
Alanna
Tiffany
Marie

Mercedez

10-150-2.21
10-805-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
10-153-1.21
31-404-3.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Music Occupations AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21
10-116-1.21
10-307-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-102-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-515-1.21
30-458-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-607-1.21
31-543-1.21
31-145-2.21
31-201-2.21
10-151-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-543-1.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Human Resources AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Business Analyst AAS

Interior Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Truck Driver TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Practical Nursing TD

Entrepreneurship TD

Production Artist TD

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Radiography AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22
10-001-4.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS

30-510-2 Health Unit Coordinator




Espinosa
Esty
Eweisi
Ezhar
Faller
Farah
Fayazul Islam
Felder
Ferguson
Fernandez
Ferragut
Fischer
Fisher
Fleming
Flores
Flores
Flores
Fonseca
Forward
Fowler

Franke

Freeman
Frey
Friedel
Frier
Fritsch
Fuentes
Fuentes Pineda
Fuller
Fulton
Gallegos
Gammon
Ganiu
Garcia

Garcia

Leslie
Holly
Ward
Razak
Madelyn
Ez
Mohamad Rofiq
Akila
Chazna
Aaliyah
Chloe
Crystina
Jessica
Melba
Jose
Carlos
Frankie
Karina
Kallie
Dillon

Hans

Matthew
Derek
Mary
Loreal
Emily
Carlos
Wendy
Sumer
Arrianna
Emmanuel
Ryan
Nevzat
Rachel
William

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

30-510-2 Health Unit Coordinator

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-539-3 Community Health & Nutrition Navigator AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS




Garcia
Gebeyehu
Gebregziabher
Gentry
Gerstenkorn
Gill

Gilroy
Gilstrap
Girard
Givens

Godil

Gold

Golpe Espejo
Gompper
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez

Gonzalez

Gonzalez Torres

Goodlow
Gordon
Gordon-Ewing
Graciano
Graesing
Grainger
Grayte
Green
Greer
Grenda
Grice
Groat
Grob
Grohall
Guarnero

Guerrero

Sarah
Shashitu
Selemawit
Meghan
Martie
Alexandra
Erin
Nolyn
Elise
Naomi
Sehlina
Epiphany
Santiago
Andrew
Victoria
Gilbert
Paola
Esperanza
Viviana
Daisia
Kendra
Tia
Soraya
Trisha
Autumn
Angelica
Deanna
Klashae
Broc
Nivario
Joshua
Addison
Dylan
Desiree

Mariana

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
30-182-1.21 Supply Management TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS




Guse Karissa 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Gutierrez James 31-701-1.21 TV Video Field Production Assistant TD
Guttridge Sahara 10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Hainline Alexis 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Hampton Kelvin 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
Handler Tova 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Hanke Michael 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

Hanley Marissa 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Hannum Hannah 10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

Hansen Justin 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Haring Logan 31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Harrigan Jenna 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Harris Deondrae 31-502-5.21 Barber TD

Harris David 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
Harris Melissa 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

Harris Shaquanna 10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

Harris Maura 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Harris Courtney 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Harris Kana 10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Hashim Muhammad Syafiq 10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Hass Jessica 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Hasselburg Richard 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Haugstad Benjamin 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Hayes Michiela 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Hayes Deshawn 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Head Audrey 20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
Heath Madison 10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

Helfenstein Marlen 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Henningsen Bryce 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Her Houa 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

Herlache Drew 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Hernandez Angelina 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Hernandez Harlan 31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
Herr Shiana 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Herrera Viviana 10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS




Herring
Hicks
Hightower

Hildeman
Hill
Himburg

Hinojosa Zavala

Hogan
Hogans
Holman
Hoover
Hoppe
Hubbard
Huckstorf

Hudson-Smith

Huff
Hughes
Humbert
Humm
Hutchins
Hutchins
Ibarra Cruz
Ingersoll
Inthapanya
lzquierdo
Jaafar
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Janasik
Jenkins
Jobe
Jocius

Johnson

Alexaundria
Keywaunda

Mareona

Gabrielle
Sydney
Charlie
Karina
Elisabeth
Marcus
Austin
Lakesha
Eva
Keyana
Morgan
Alaina
Alexis
Mensah
August
Joaquin
Deanna
Kaden
Andrea
Kenneth
Brandon
Jennifer
Maryam
Nadia
Ivory
Erica
Alesha
Sydney
Andrew
Brionna
Michael

lan

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS




Johnson

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnstone
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Joshua
Jossart
Kadadha
Kary
Kasdorf
Kattoum
Keith
Kelly
Key
Keyes
Khalid
Khang
King
Kingsby
Kirkwood
Kittler
Klabunde
Klamm

Klann

Stephanie

Israel
Katarina
Jordan
Zachary
Destinee
Brooke
Victoria
Shalisa
Beonca
Ronnette
Theresa
Sierra
Kevionna
Wisdom
Joseph
Zanaia
Corina
Tawfiq
Elizabeth
Theodore
Asra
Leshonda
Morgan
Vincente
Tyler

Taj Aldeen
Sue
Thomesha
David
Alashia
Tamise
Amy
Elizabeth
Bailey

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated
Online

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS




Klein
Klemmer
Kocher
Koel
Kossow
Kozlovsky
Kraft
Kriescher
Kronebusch
Krueger
Landwehr
Lane

Lang
Langer
Lanser
Lapp
Lawrence
Lawson
Lawson
Lawson
Lecher
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Leon Borjas
Leonard
Letherwood
Lewein
Lewis
Lewis
Lewkowski
Lian

Liban
Lickteig

Creed
Christian
Zachary
Madalyn
Evelyn
Krisalyn
Jeremy
Lillian
Elisabeth
Abigail
Sarunrus
Juanita
Kelly
Ben
Grace
Camylle
Andrew
Edward
Corine
Kyra
Megan
Kalia
Tatiyahna
Jimaya
Madison
Ana

Jodi
Christopher
Kristen
Dennis
Asia
Ryan
Jonah
Shelly

Amelia

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS




Liggans
Lindahl
Liskowitz
Litkey
Lnu
Logan
Lopez
Lopez
Lor

Lor

Lor
Lorenzana
Love
Lowry
Luna
Luna Cortez
Lunar
Macias
MacLin
Madson
Magray
Malaveci
Mann
Marks
Marnocha
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez

Martinez

Martinez Hernandez

Mass
Maurer
Mawi

Maxson

Briana
Ryder
Jonas

Ava
Amandeep
Jennifer
Nikolai
Cecilia
Xiongpao

Johnie

Future
Roberto
Katonya
Alison
Daniel
Marisa
Mario
Diandra
Valencia
Taylor
Aubrey
Alda
Amelia
Elsa
Jordan
Abraham
Ashley
Michael

Everardo

Alexis
Holden
Rebecca
Zung

Brandon

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-506-1.11 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS




Mayweather
McCamey
McCarty Jr
McClain
McDaniel
McGhee
McKinzy
McLemore
McLeod
Medina
Mehr
Mejia
Melendres
Mendez
Mercado
Metcalfe
Metrusias
Michel
Mielcarek
Milanowski
Millard
Millen
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Millmann
Minette
Miranda
Mitchell
Moats
Mocnik

Mohammad Rofiq

Montero

Brianna
Patrick
Cedric
Rosetta
Nicole
Shanell
Terina
Danielle
Brionna
Michael
Mary
Juan
Isela
Noemi
Jessica
Trinity
Alexander
Renee
Brittany
Foster
Nathan
Emily
Jacob
Caitlyn
Jonah
Jennifer
Ariah
Rachel
Tess
Nelicia
Emily
Taylor
Gerard

Mohammad Faisal

Khan

Raymond

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics




Moore

Moore

Morales
Moran
Morgan
Morrow
Morse

Moua

Mueller
Murdock
Murillo
Murray-Phelps
Nannyonjo
Nash

Navarro
Ndiaye
Neal-Moore
Neely

Newton

Nguyen
Nicholas
Nikolas
Nunez
Nungaray Perez
Nunn

Oberg

Obi
Odrzywolski
Oliveira
Olmos-Garcia
Olsen

Omar

Omar

Oneil

Rachel

Samuel

Luis
Darren
Kymberli
Deja
Sausha

Hue

Nolan
Daniel
Gabriella
Jada
Priscilla
Jodi
Christian
Lamtoro
Miriam
Savannah

Lonaejya

Thang
Charmaine
Noelle
Michelle
Alfredo
Porcha
Charlotte
Amarachi
Daniel
Holden
Juan
Daniel
Abdinasser
Nur Yasmin

Jared

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

50-413-3 Construction Electrician Apprenticeship
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration

TD

30-408-2.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-151-3.21

Bricklaying TD

Dental Hygiene AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated

Online
10-602-6.21

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-530-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-442-1.21
31-543-1.21
31-543-1.21

10-520-3.21
10-150-2.25
AAS

10-102-3.21
10-524-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-307-1.21

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Business Management AAS
Welding TD

Practical Nursing TD
Practical Nursing TD

Human Service Associate AAS
IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization)

Business Management AAS

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-101-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-701-4.21
10-150-2.21
31-509-1.21
31-442-1.21

Audio Production AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Medical Assistant TD
Welding TD




Ormsby
Ortner

Ott
Outlaw
Overstreet
Pacheco
Padilla-Hill
Pagan
Panas
Pantti
Parker
Parker
Patterson
Paw

Penn
Perez
Perez

Perez

Perez Andrade

Perkins

Peterson-Alboyd

Pettis
Pierner
Pikula
Pinkney
Piparo
Plale
Plascencia
Pojar
Ponzi
Poulsen
Pownell
Presley
Puchalla
Pufahl

lan
Cody
Angela
Alaiah
Junella
Suzette
Bobby
Maribel
Catherine
Natasha
Hannah
Ameira
Kiera
Kwe
Jakala
Mayra
Sofia
Noemi

Nathaniel

Harley
Jaelen
Savana
Jaiden
Paula
Doris
Samantha
Jared
Brenda
Benjamin
Leah

Eric
Jacob
Rory
Alexis

Fatima

10-201-3.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-316-1.21

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Interior Design AAS

Business Analyst AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-515-1.21
31-145-2.21
10-520-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

10-543-1.21
10-601-1.21
AAS

10-314-1.21
10-102-3.21

Respiratory Therapy AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Human Service Associate AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-701-4.21
31-401-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21

Accounting AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Audio Production AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
Surgical Technologist AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-605-7.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Accounting AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS




Pugh
Purefoy
Qaisieh
Quella
Quetell
Quezada Perez
Quiroz
Radmann
Ramoo
Ramsey
Rangel
Ray
Raygoza
Raymond
Reed
Reid
Reyero
Reyero Cruz
Reyes
Reyes
Richards
Ricks
Riddle
Riemer
Riley
Rimpson
Ritt
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera-Garcia
Riveros

Roberts

Diamante
Tami
Razan
Ashley
Julio
Miguel
Olivia
Brady
Lydia
Ethan
Maria
Edwina
Litzy
Tambria
Zanae
Charlee
Arelis
Ricardo
Haley
Gabriella
Jackson
Brionna
Alexander
Mikayla
Shakiela
Kayton
Gavin
Erika
Sandy
Katherine
Isabel
Alan
Cassidy
Isabela

Hope

10-207-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21

Animation AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21
31-413-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-201-1.01
10-701-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Electricity TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Graphic Design

Television and Video Production AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-110-1.22
10-543-1.21
31-509-1.21
31-509-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-116-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-316-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-701-1.21
10-623-9.21

Business Management AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Medical Assistant TD

Medical Assistant TD

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Human Resources AAS

Accounting AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Television and Video Production AAS

Quality Engineering Technology AAS




Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Roemer
Rogahn
Rollinger
Rosado
Rosengarten
Rousseau
Ruelas
Ruiz

Ruiz

Ruiz Galan
Russell
Sadowski
Salem
Salgado
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez Briseno
Sanico
Santana
Santiago
Santiago
Sasi-Anantachai
Satterfield
Schad
Scherg
Schill
Schlageter

Joshuah
Akilah
Cholena
Taylor
Johanna
Tatianna
Megan
Luke
David
Mia
David
Lee Roy
Salma
Daisy
Luis
Alexandra
Diamond
Chloe
Yasmin
Dorian
Jorge
Bertha
Nancy
Lucia
Eulises
Anna Mae
Dante
Fidencio
Oscar
Yanawat
Makenzie
Kyena
Caleb
Loren

Anne

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS




Schmidt
Schmitt
Schneider
Schnell
Schorse
Schroeder
Schroepfer
Schumann

Schwulst

Scobey-Polacheck

Scott
Scott
Serna
Serrano
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Sheikh
Sheikh
Sheriff
Sherman
Shirley
Siehr
Simmons
Simmons
Sims-Dorsey
Singh
Skalecki
Sloan
Slocum
Small
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

Samuel
Nathan
Jordyn
Nathan
Anna
Aaron
Georgie
Peyton
Anaka
Teenasia
Larita
Arsoniah
Olivia
Lorissa
Isaiah
Patrick
Kristian
Rohan
Junaid
Cassandra
Donna
Raven
Samantha
Katherine
Kennedy
Amyah
Jasbir
Thomas
Deja
Jalea
Abigail
Ikisha
Kristalee
Carmaleetha

Kiara

10-621-1.21
10-152-8.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-607-1.21

Welding Technology AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Business Management AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-512-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-512-1.21
31-509-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-701-4.21
31-442-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-530-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-409-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Real Estate AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Medical Assistant TD

Human Service Associate AAS
Audio Production AAS

Welding TD

Accounting AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Health Information Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-526-1.21

Animation AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Welding TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-114-3.21

Banking and Financial Services AAS




Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sobczak
Sodemann
Sormankiewicz
Spruille
Stanton
Stapleton
Starosta
Stehr
Steiner
Stephens
Stevenson
Steward
Stewart
Stewart

Stewart

Stewart
Strader
Strauss
Strube
Subeh
Sultan
Sum
Summaria
Sylke
Tan
Tate
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Tellstrom

Kennia
Bianca
Kaiden
Devin
Trenton
Jason
Aiden
Mylee
Asia
Brianna
Jacob
Ericka
Micaila
Aaliyah
Becka
Jalajah
Bridgett
Theodore

Kallie

Kyle
Alexis
Adam
Ava
Camel
Rana
Paul
Cesira
Thomas
Ryan
Melissa
Wendell
Leah

Naomi

Steven

31-536-1.21
31-509-1.21
10-153-1.21
31-486-1.21

Pharmacy Technician TD
Medical Assistant TD
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-413-2.21

Electrical Power Distribution TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

31-543-1.21
10-526-1.21

Practical Nursing TD
Radiography AAS

10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing

31-530-2.21
10-605-6.21
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21
31-502-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-515-1.21

10-101-1.21
10-601-1.21
AAS

10-110-1.22
31-486-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-502-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-504-5.21

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Cosmetology TD

Human Service Associate AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Accounting AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Cosmetology TD

Audio Production AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
30-513-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21

Business Management AAS
Phlebotomy TD
Human Service Associate AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

31-102-3 Business Management

31-150-2.21
TD

IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration




Temesgen
Terrazas
Terrell
Thabata
Thabet
Thao
Thao
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thor

Tial

Timm
Tinsley
Todryk
Toliver
Toor
Torres
Trammell
Travis
Triblett
Trice
Trinidad
Trinidad
Troncoso
Trujillo
Tubaishat
Tucker

Turkustani

Udovcic
Uribe

Uribe
Valderrama
Salamanca

Ayinalem
Francisca
Quiana
Razan
Hadeel
Christopher
Hunter
Precious
Naschae
Kiara
Trent
Kaliya
Mercy
Dillan
Leomia
Nicholas
Alexia
Gurkirat
Alexis
Tiffany
Lashonda
Theresa
Quentin
Enyt
Derek
Jennifer
Rebeca
Malek
Markita

Eman

Irena
Sebastian

Nubia

Wilmer Andres

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

30-531-3.21 Emergency Medical Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-001-5.21 Landscape Horticulture Technician TD

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS




Vallance
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vargas
Vazquez Zapata
Veal

Vega
Vermiglio
Villalpando
Villarreal
Visor
Vossekuil
Vue

Vue
Wachtel
Wahl
Walker
Walker

Wallace

Wallace-Dredge
Ward
Wareham-Knox
Warfa

Warren

Warren
Washington
Washington
Washington-Branch
Waters-Ashford
Waterstraat
Weber

Weger

Crystal
Aaron
Wachoua
Shyanne
Pangtshab
Sarahi
Luis
La'niya
Sherlian
Jerah
Leandro
James
Alexander
Tiffany

Ee
Mireena
Amber
Mark
Ashia
Carissa

Stephanie

Avery
Brittney
Tyler
Hassan
Kylie
Tamara
De Paul
Whitney
Akiyah
Jasmine
Alexander

Kaitlyn

Jaydon

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE

Transfer)




Wegmann
Weigel
Weinhold
Wellen
Wells
Wesley
Wesley
Westmoreland
Wheeler
Wiggins
Wilbert
Wilder
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Wilondja
Wilson
Windisch
Winfield
Winston
Wishowski
Wittchow
Whnuk
Wojtczak
Wollersheim
Woods

Wright
Wroten
Xiong
Xiong
Yang
Yang

Scott
Alyssa
Elisabeth
Zack
Keyanna
Natasha
Laquisha
Martina
Chanda
Mackie
Taliya
Domonique
Ebony
Jerris
Steven
Pierce
Alexandria
Faith
Muunga
Shavon
Jordynn
Channetta
Saleaqua
Jenna Rose
Megan
Kahlen
Haylee
Blake

Courtney

Jaylen
Deidra
Kongpheng
Kobe
Choua

Hmooshirle

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE
Transfer)

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yasere
Young
Young
Zavala
Zeigler
Zepeda
Zhula
Zimmerman
Zink

Zuniga

Liliah
Keith
April
Ronun
Gaona
Sadeq Hasan
Nickyia
Elijah
Cassandra
Catherine
Viridiana
Ana
Jessica
Sky

Esperanza

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS




